

Court No. - 85

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 835 of 2022

Applicant :- Udit Sharma And 2 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Dharmendra Kumar Chaubey, Pravin Kumar Tiwari

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan, J.

Learned counsel for the applicants prays for and is granted two week's time to move amendment application for correcting the relevant section in the prayer clause as well as in the affidavit part.

As prayed, put up as fresh on 18.02.2022.

Order Date :- 3.2.2022

Rahul.